Name of Procuring Entity:LGU-Province of Davao de Oro Standard Form No. SF-GOOD-58 Revised:May 24,2004 Std. Form Title:Purchase Order

Certified

PURCHASE ORDER

Address: 22 Yellow St., Spring Villa, Ma-a, Davao City E-mail Address: TTh: Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please of Delivery: Relocation Site , Prk. 2-a Brgy. Elizalde, Maco D Delivery Term: Date of Delivery: 30 days Payment Term: No. Stock No. Unit of Issue Quantity Description Unit Cost Amount 1 35652N OT 1.00 ENGINEERING GEOLOGICAL AND GEOHAZARD ASSESSMENT1, Soil Investigation and Excavation 5 Test Holes (1 to 1.5 meters depth) Includes Soil Laboratory Analysis (Sieve Analysis, Atterberg Limit, Soil Moisture content, and soil classification) 2,) Detailed Flood and Landslide Assessment 3,) Mobilization/ Demobilization and Logistics 4,) Terms of payment for the assessment is fifty percent (50%) upon the acceptance of the proposal and percent (50%) up	1 8 NOV	2024		Province of Davao de Oro Agency/Procuring Entity		Page
Place of Delivery: Date of Delivery: Place of Deliv	Address: 22 \ E-mail Address Tel. No.: TIN:	ellow St., Sprin	Date: 11/08/24 Mode of Procurement N	Date: 11/08/24 Mode of Procurement NP		
Place of Delivery: Relocation Site , Prk. 2-a Brgy. Elizaide, Maco D Delivery Term: Payment Term: No. Stock No. Unit of Issue Quantity Description Unit Cost Amount 35652N LOT 1.00 ENGINEERING GEOLOGICAL AND GEOHAZARD ASSESSMENT1.) Soil Investigation and Excavation 5 Test Holes (1 to 1.5 meters depth) Includes Soil Laboratory Analysis (Sieve Analysis, Atterberg Limit, Soil Moisture content, and soil classification) 2.) Detailed Flood and Landslide Assessment is fifty percent (50%) upon the assessment is fifty percent (50%) upon the acceptance of the proposal and percent (50%) upon the EGGA Report Terms and Conditions. "The Supplier must adhere to the recommendations stipulated in Geological scoping Survey Report by the MGB." For use of Purok 2-a Brgy. Elizaide Relocation Site. The AWARD IS BASED ON ABSTRACT NO. 2410400 UNDER REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NO.10-24-3270 OPENED ON November 05, 2024 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for		nish this office t	the following arti	cles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:		
Date of Delivery: 30 days Payment Term: Stock No. Unit of Issue Quantity Description Unit Cost Amount	SONY STATE OF THE		and the second		No. of the second	
Seesange Commission Continue Commission Commiss						
GEOHAZARD ASSESSMENT1.) Soil Investigation and Excavation 5 Test Holes (1 to 1.5 meters depth) Includes Soil Laboratory Analysis (Sieve Analysis, Atterberg Limit, Soil Moisture content, and soil classification) 2.) Detailed Flood and Landslide Assessment 3.) Mobilization/ Demobilization and Logistics 4.) Terms of payment for the assessment is fifty percent (50%) upon the acceptance of the proposal and percent (50%) upon the completion and submission of the EGGA Report Terms and Conditions. "The Supplier must adhere to the recommendations stipulated in Geological scoping Survey Report by the MGB" For use of Purok 2-a Brgy. Elizalde Relocation Site. THE AWARD IS BASED ON ABSTRACT NO. 2410400 UNDER REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NO.10-24-3270 OPENED ON November 05, 2024 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for	No. Stock No	. Unit of Issue	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
2410400 UNDER REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NO.10-24-3270 OPENED ON November 05, 2024 Total Amount in Words: In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for	1 35652N	LOT		GEOHAZARD ASSESSMENT1.) Soil Investigation and Excavation 5 Test Holes (1 to 1.5 meters depth) Includes Soil Laboratory Analysis (Sieve Analysis, Atterberg Limit, Soil Moisture content, and soil classification) 2.) Detailed Flood and Landslide Assessment 3.) Mobilization/ Demobilization and Logistics 4.) Terms of payment for the assessment is fifty percent (50%) upon the acceptance of the proposal and percent (50%) upon the completion and submission of the EGGA Report Terms and Conditions. "The Supplier must adhere to the recommendations stipulated in Geological scoping Survey Report by the MGB" For use of Purok 2-a Brgy. Elizalde Relocation	COMMISION ON A TEL RECE DATE 12- C	UDIT DAVAO CE CRO AM 1 I V E D I V O
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for				2410400 UNDER REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NO.10-24-3270 OPENED ON November 05,		
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for	Fotal Amount in	Words:				
Conform NERASO P. BYENDING Very truly Signature over printed name of My. 26, 224 Date Date Very truly DOROTHY M. GONZAGA Governor Authorized Official	every day o	of delay shall (MERASIN Signature (My.	P. GVEN over printed 24, 222	Very truly name of DORG	OTHY M. GONZAGA Governor	By Authority of the Ger MADYLLIAN (************************************
TRUST FUND OBR No.: 2024- //- 0076 Responsibility Center: Amount: 224,000.00	OBR No.: , Responsibi	<i>ZoZy- -</i> lity Center:	00 Hz		Υ	

Date .

PURCHASE ORDER

1 8 NOV 2024

Province of Davao de Oro Agency/Procuring Entity

Page 2

Address: 22 Y E-mail Address: Tel. No.: TIN:	ellow St., Sprin	TRONMENTAL CONSULTA ng Villa, Ma-a, Davao City	PO Number: 24111908 Date: 11/08/24 Mode of Procurement NP PR Number: 24-5154			
Gentlemen: Please furr	nish this office t	he following articles subject	to the terms and conditions contained	ed herein:		
Place of Deliver	y: Reloca	ation Site , Prk. 2-a Brgy. Eli	izalde, Maco D Delive	ry Term:		
Date of Delivery	: 30 day	vs .	Payme	ent Term:		
No. Stock No.	Unit of Issue	Quantity	Description		Unit Cost	Amount
2						(S)
	No.				- July - Art	
				1 1 5w 123 1		
		- Nordelphy				
					parama constraint	
	XI C. C.		SEALER THE SECRET COMME		COMMISIO	Y ON AUDIT DAVAO DE CI
				1,030,50	-	CEIVED
					DATE.	1-02-24
				R VIS	187	es es
						/
Total Amount in wo Hundred 1		housand Pesos Only				224,000.00
In case of f	ailura ta mal	ke the full delivery with	in the time specified above, a	a populty of one	a tonth (1/10) of on	
		I be imposed.	in the time specified above, a	a perially of one	e tentii (1/10) oi on	e (1) percent for
Conform	MERASON	P. BUENAVISTA	Very truly			
	Signature	e over printed name of		DORO	THY M. GONZAGA Governor	A By Authority of the Govern
		Date		Aut	thorized Official	Executive Assistant II
TRUST FU OBR No.: 4	ND 2024- A	1-001Ce				
Responsibi Amount: 2	lity Center:					
		Purchase pursuant to s	section 369(a) of RA 7180, th	is portion must	be	
Aprroved po	er Sangguni	an Resolution		Date		
Oertineu						